Loop Powered Digital Indicator
Model LPI
1-800-328-1028
TEL 614-850-6020
FAX 614-850-1111
e-mail: dct@sensotec.com
Sensotec, Inc./DCT Instruments
2080 Arlingate Lane

 0.25% accuracy
B = 4-20mA loop power
ORDER CODE Sample
SERIES
LPI = 0.25% Accuracy
LPI B 200 G
POWER
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
REFERENCE
G= Gage (std) reads zero at atmosphere
A= Absolute (opt) reads zero at vacuum (15 psi or higher)
V= Vacuum (opt) scaled in In Hg (15 psi or lower)
C= Compound (opt) reads both positive & negative
(vacuum) pressure
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
A = DIN 43560, 4 Pin
A
 25 = 0-25
 50 = 0-50
100 = 0-100
150 = 0-150
3K = 0-3000
5K = 0-5000
7.5K = 0-7500
10K = 0-
10000
E-mail: dct@sensotec.com
©Copyright 2000  DCT Instruments
        LPI05005.0
Pressure port:
1/4-18 NPT male
Standard 4-pin
DIN 43560 plug
250 = 0-250
500 = 0-500
1K = 0-1000
2.5K = 0-2500
A Product of SENSOTEC®
5 . 5 5
1 . 6 7
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等
为一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件
供应商，是中国最早和最大的仓储式连锁规模经营大型综合电子零部件代理分销商之一,是一家